
 
 

2025 MEETING CALENDAR 

(Meeting dates and locations may change, please check for updated notices as meeting dates get closer) 

DATE / TIME MEETING LOCATION 
 

Saturday, January 25 
1:00PM 

2400 East 105th Street (2nd floor banquet hall) 

Thursday, February 27 
6:00 PM 

Avalon Park, 1215 East 83rd Street 

Thursday March 27 
6:00 PM 

Avalon Park , 1215 East 83rd Street 

Thursday, April 24 
6:00 PM 

3048 East 130th St. Hegwisch 

Thursday, May 22 
6:00 PM 

TBD 

Thursday, June 26 
6:00 PM 

TBD 

Thursday July 24 
6:00 PM 

TBD 

Thursday, August 28 
6:00 PM  

TBD 

Thursday, September 25 
6:00 PM  

TBD 

Thursday, October 23 
6:00 PM  

TBD 

Thursday, November 20 
6:00 PM  

TBD 

Thursday, December 18 
6:00 PM  

TBD 

    

 

https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/ccpsa/supp_info/district-council-pages/DC004.html

